
FY 2020 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Medicine Allergy/Immunology

Anatomical Sciences

Anesthesiology

Cancer Center

Cardiology

Department of Internal Medicine - Primary Care

Dermatology

Division of Laboratory Animal Resources

Emergency Medicine

Family , Population & Prev Med

Family Medicine

Gastroenterology/Hepatology

Hematology/Oncology

Infectious Diseases

Medical Oncology

Medicine, Chair

Molecular Genetics and Microbiology

Nephrology and Hypertension

Neurological Surgery

Neurology

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Office of the Dean of Medicine

Ophthalmology

Orthopaedics

Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacological Sciences

Physiology and Biophysics

Preventive Medicine

Program in Public Health

Psychiatry

Pulmonary & Critical Care

Radiation Oncology

Radiology

Research Imaging Program

Rheumatology

Surgery

Urology

Total

$127,487

$5,197,397

$1,601,241

$1,237,954

$1,236,223

$3,994,573

$955,426

$7,006,541

$32,068

$1,597,111

$189,876

$393,829

$339,734

$1,038,610

$286,988

$1,896,969

$95,419

$3,600,286

$1,411,365

$844,125

$896,489

$2,955,963

$668,438

$5,109,572

$216,945

$436,980

$3,429

$68,997

$3,571,664

$6,423

$141,752

$8,425,266

$1,652,629

$893,012

$3,161,626

$6,286,154

$3,462,251

$4,638,726

$210,310

$80,146

$1,451,462

$398,310

$336,452

$372,976

$953,292

$9,116,459

$878,162

$14,874

$11,032,021

$1,528,738

$1,205,238

$11,928

$2,909,297

$595,060

$46,057

$40,803

$5,670

$372,430

$3,477,117

$3,502,409

$291,394

$137,932

$19,280

$23,430

$19,617

$1,055,764

$1,559

$20,284

$2,057,984

$379,444

$292,686

$932,094

$1,615,441

$456,653

$1,208,291

$52,392

$10,329

$121,051

$128,212

$67,772

$72,651

$154,437

$2,949,538

$220,193

$2,975

$2,082,684

$447,325

$366,165

$947

$402,279

$120,036

$4,023

$14,702

$1,134

$71,798

$1,028,394

$918,328

$88,410

$29,266

$197,665

$413,549

$3,429

$49,380

$2,515,900

$4,865

$121,467

$6,367,282

$1,273,185

$600,326

$2,229,532

$4,670,713

$3,005,598

$3,430,435

$157,918

$69,817

$1,330,412

$270,098

$268,680

$300,325

$798,855

$6,166,921

$657,969

$11,899

$8,949,337

$1,081,413

$839,072

$10,981

$2,507,019

$475,024

$42,033

$26,101

$4,536

$300,632

$2,448,723

$2,584,081

$202,984

$108,665

$93,291,230$23,212,755$70,078,475

Medicine (SoM) ¹ ² - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total
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School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Arts & Sciences Anthropology

Asian and Asian American Studies

Chemistry

Ecology and Evolution

Economics

European Languages/Literature and Cultures

Geosciences

Hispanic Languages and Literature

History

Korean Studies

Linguistics

Mathematics

Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Undergraduate Biology

Total

$127,487

$5,197,397

$955,426

$7,006,541

$32,068

$1,597,111

$286,988

$1,896,969

$95,419

$3,600,286

$668,438

$5,109,572

$106,881

$99,746

$3,946,091

$42,469

$20,517,262

$1,746,752

$262,517

$52,995

$2,836

$9,685

$3,256,692

$6,993

$149,078

$1,507,841

$10,133,574

$87,772

$398,052

$5,194

$20,283

$1,273,861

$2,623

$2,735,709

$477,315

$64,340

$4,818

$1,263

$838,185

$65

$15,446

$326,167

$2,499,255

$13,865

$108,380

$101,688

$79,464

$2,672,230

$39,846

$17,781,554

$1,269,437

$198,177

$48,178

$2,836

$8,422

$2,418,507

$6,928

$133,632

$1,181,674

$7,634,319

$73,907

$289,673

$55,614,087$12,199,903$43,414,185

Arts & Sciences (CAS) ¹ - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dual Units Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Engineering &
Applied Sciences

Applied Mathematics and Statistics

Center for Sensor Development

Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Electrical Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Office of the Dean CEAS

Technology and Society

Total

$1,601,241

$1,237,954

$1,236,223

$3,994,573

$189,876

$393,829

$339,734

$1,038,610

$1,411,365

$844,125

$896,489

$2,955,963

$1,362,114

$35,200

$2,566,236

$5,839,260

$3,826,519

$9,007,891

$1,426,120

$307,865

$3,405,981

$146,655

$466,769

$1,155,988

$1,062,163

$2,639,646

$236,283

$29,833

$1,051,945

$1,215,459

$35,200

$2,099,468

$4,683,272

$2,764,356

$6,368,245

$1,189,836

$278,033

$2,354,036

$35,847,176$8,751,330$27,095,846

Engineering & Applied Sciences (CEAS) ² - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total

1 - Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

2 - Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total
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School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Marine &
Atmospheric
Sciences

Marine Environmental Studies

Office of the Dean SOMAS

Sustainability Studies

Total

$3,228

$6,956,024

$19,479

$421

$1,455,812

$6,824

$2,807

$5,500,212

$12,656

$6,978,732$1,463,057$5,515,675

Marine & Atmospheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dental Medicine Clinical Practice Management Plan - Dental
Medicine

General Dentistry

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Oral Biology and Pathology

Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry

Periodontics

Prosthodontics and Digital Technology

Health Technology
& Management

Clinical Laboratory Sciences

Health Career Opportunities Program

Occupational Therapy

Office of the Dean of Health Technology and Mgt

Physical Therapy

Respiratory Care

Nursing Office of the Dean of Nursing

Social Welfare Office of the Dean of Social Welfare

Total

$623

$229,517

$253,470

$723,278

$95,284

$19,754

$22,230

$70

$54,039

$85,682

$202,957

$27,650

$6,328

$542

$553

$175,478

$167,789

$520,321

$67,634

$13,426

$21,688

$198,816

$66,251

$622,505

($49)

($140)

$32,348

$20,743

$71,322

($49)

($123)

$2,683

$178,073

$66,251

$551,183

($17)

$29,665

$881,859$36,053$845,806

$1,271,618$242,627$1,028,991

$4,417,364$750,524$3,666,840

Health Sciences (HSC) - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Economic
Development

Advanced Energy Center

Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated
Electrical Energy Systems

Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology

Small Business Development Center

Vice President for Economic Development

Total

$6,071,236

$257,075

$2,087,669

$693,370

$16,519

$538,541

$26,376

$290,341

$65,747

$2,091

$5,532,696

$230,700

$1,797,328

$627,623

$14,428

$9,125,869$923,095$8,202,774

Economic Development - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total

Page 3 of 4

FY 2020 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

Office of the Vice President for Research  |  Data Updated: 3/24/2021 11:19:41 AM  |  Source: SUNY RF Data Center



School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Business W. A. Harriman School for Management and Policy

Journalism Journalism Program

Provostial - Other
Units

Center for Inclusive Education

Center for Science and Mathematics Education

Enrollment and Retention

Global Health Institute

Institute for Advanced Computational Science

Institute for STEM Education

Institute for Theoretical Physics

International Academic Programs

Laufer Center for Physical and Quantitative Biology

Mathematical Science Institute

Mineral Physics Institute

Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries

Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies

Office of the Graduate School

Simons Center for Geometry & Physics

Staller Center for Performing Arts

Turkana Basin Institute

Total

$2,025$2,025

$158,047$24,150$133,898

$28,842

$7,720

$421,885

$5,615

$1,053,535

$47,544

$1,096,153

$96,826

$1,610,061

$144,273

$1,730,086

$86,071

$1,362,793

$489

$6,979

$80,245

$286,491

$44,932

$22,414

$338,539

$35,921

$517,208

$18,818

$399,754

$26,446

$402,694

$5

$543

$6,103

$62,116

$28,842

$7,720

$376,953

$5,615

$1,031,121

$47,544

$757,614

$60,905

$1,092,854

$125,455

$1,330,333

$59,625

$960,100

$484

$6,435

$74,142

$224,375

$8,225,681$1,899,641$6,326,040

Centers and Institutes / Libraries / Provostial Programs - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Other Units Administration - Student Affairs

Center for Developmental Genetics

Office of Integration of Research, Education, and
Professional Development
Office of Technology Licensing and Industry
Relations

Office of the Dean of Professional Development

Sea Grant

Stony Brook Foundation

Strategic Initiatives

Total

$13,957

$31,270

$2,081,574

$6,993

$13,798

$98,713

$11,520

$110,815

1,087

298,187

65

35,767

7,359

12,870

31,270

1,783,387

6,928

13,798

62,946

11,520

103,456

$2,368,640$342,465$2,026,175

Others - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total
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Direct F&A Total

Total - All Expenditures $194,511,93843,767,585150,744,353
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