

School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	Tota
Dual Units	Biochemistry and Cell Biology	\$5,109,572	\$1,896,969	\$7,006,541
	Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM	\$668,438	\$286,988	\$955,426
	Biomedical Engineering	\$2,955,963	\$1,038,610	\$3,994,573
	Biomedical Informatics	\$896,489	\$339,734	\$1,236,223
	Biomedical Informatics-SOM	\$844,125	\$393,829	\$1,237,954
	Center for Biotechnology	\$1,411,365	\$189,876	\$1,601,24
	Neurobiology and Behavior	\$3,600,286	\$1,597,111	\$5,197,397
	Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM	\$95,419	\$32,068	\$127,48
Medicine	Allergy/Immunology	\$108,665	\$29,266	\$137,93
	Anatomical Sciences	\$202,984	\$88,410	\$291,394
	Anesthesiology	\$2,584,081	\$918,328	\$3,502,40
	Cancer Center	\$2,448,723	\$1,028,394	\$3,477,11
	Cardiology	\$300,632	\$71,798	\$372,430
	Department of Internal Medicine - Primary Care	\$4,536	\$1,134	\$5,67
	Dermatology	\$26,101	\$14,702	\$40,80
	Division of Laboratory Animal Resources	\$42,033	\$4,023	\$46,05
	Emergency Medicine	\$475,024	\$120,036	\$595,060
	Family , Population & Prev Med	\$2,507,019	\$402,279	\$2,909,29
	Family Medicine	\$10,981	\$947	\$11,92
	Gastroenterology/Hepatology	\$839,072	\$366,165	\$1,205,23
	Hematology/Oncology	\$1,081,413	\$447,325	\$1,528,73
	Infectious Diseases	\$8,949,337	\$2,082,684	\$11,032,02
	Medical Oncology	\$11,899	\$2,975	\$14,87
	Medicine, Chair	\$657,969	\$220,193	\$878,16
	Molecular Genetics and Microbiology	\$6,166,921	\$2,949,538	\$9,116,45
	Nephrology and Hypertension	\$798,855	\$154,437	\$953,29
	Neurological Surgery	\$300,325	\$72,651	\$372,97
	Neurology	\$268,680	\$67,772	\$336,45
	Obstetrics & Gynecology	\$270,098	\$128,212	\$398,31
	Office of the Dean of Medicine	\$1,330,412	\$121,051	\$1,451,46
	Ophthalmology	\$69,817	\$10,329	\$80,14
	Orthopaedics	\$157,918	\$52,392	\$210,31
	Pathology	\$3,430,435	\$1,208,291	\$4,638,72
	Pediatrics	\$3,005,598	\$456,653	\$3,462,25
	Pharmacological Sciences	\$4,670,713	\$1,615,441	\$6,286,15
	Physiology and Biophysics	\$2,229,532	\$932,094	\$3,161,62
	Preventive Medicine	\$600,326	\$292,686	\$893,01
	Program in Public Health	\$1,273,185	\$379,444	\$1,652,62
	Psychiatry	\$6,367,282	\$2,057,984	\$8,425,26
	Pulmonary & Critical Care	\$121,467	\$20,284	\$141,75
	Radiation Oncology	\$4,865	\$1,559	\$6,42
	Radiology	\$2,515,900	\$1,055,764	\$3,571,66
	Research Imaging Program	\$49,380	\$19,617	\$68,99
	Rheumatology	\$3,429		\$3,42
	Surgery	\$413,549	\$23,430	\$436,98
	Urology	\$197,665	\$19,280	\$216,94
Total		\$70,078,475	\$23,212,755	\$93,291,23



School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	Total
Dual Units	Biochemistry and Cell Biology	\$5,109,572	\$1,896,969	\$7,006,541
	Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM	\$668,438	\$286,988	\$955,426
	Neurobiology and Behavior	\$3,600,286	\$1,597,111	\$5,197,397
	Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM	\$95,419	\$32,068	\$127,487
Arts & Sciences	Anthropology	\$289,673	\$108,380	\$398,052
	Asian and Asian American Studies	\$73,907	\$13,865	\$87,772
	Chemistry	\$7,634,319	\$2,499,255	\$10,133,574
	Ecology and Evolution	\$1,181,674	\$326,167	\$1,507,841
	Economics	\$133,632	\$15,446	\$149,078
	European Languages/Literature and Cultures	\$6,928	\$65	\$6,993
	Geosciences	\$2,418,507	\$838,185	\$3,256,692
	Hispanic Languages and Literature	\$8,422	\$1,263	\$9,685
	History	\$2,836		\$2,836
	Korean Studies	\$48,178	\$4,818	\$52,995
	Linguistics	\$198,177	\$64,340	\$262,517
	Mathematics	\$1,269,437	\$477,315	\$1,746,752
	Physics and Astronomy	\$17,781,554	\$2,735,709	\$20,517,262
	Political Science	\$39,846	\$2,623	\$42,469
	Psychology	\$2,672,230	\$1,273,861	\$3,946,091
	Sociology	\$79,464	\$20,283	\$99,746
	Undergraduate Biology	\$101,688	\$5,194	\$106,881
Total		\$43,414,185	\$12,199,903	\$55,614,087

Engineering & A	oplied Sciences (CEAS) 2 - FY 2020, End of Q	4 Total		
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	Total
Dual Units	Biomedical Engineering	\$2,955,963	\$1,038,610	\$3,994,573
	Biomedical Informatics	\$896,489	\$339,734	\$1,236,223
	Biomedical Informatics-SOM	\$844,125	\$393,829	\$1,237,954
	Center for Biotechnology	\$1,411,365	\$189,876	\$1,601,241
Engineering &	Applied Mathematics and Statistics	\$2,354,036	\$1,051,945	\$3,405,981
Applied Sciences	Center for Sensor Development	\$278,033	\$29,833	\$307,865
	Civil Engineering	\$1,189,836	\$236,283	\$1,426,120
	Computer Science	\$6,368,245	\$2,639,646	\$9,007,891
	Electrical Engineering	\$2,764,356	\$1,062,163	\$3,826,519
	Materials Science and Engineering	\$4,683,272	\$1,155,988	\$5,839,260
	Mechanical Engineering	\$2,099,468	\$466,769	\$2,566,236
	Office of the Dean CEAS	\$35,200		\$35,200
	Technology and Society	\$1,215,459	\$146,655	\$1,362,114
Total		\$27,095,846	\$8,751,330	\$35,847,176

^{1 -} Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total

^{2 -} Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.



Economic Devel	opment - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total			
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	Total
Economic Development	Advanced Energy Center	\$14,428	\$2,091	\$16,519
	Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated Electrical Energy Systems	\$627,623	\$65,747	\$693,370
	Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology	\$1,797,328	\$290,341	\$2,087,669
	Small Business Development Center	\$230,700	\$26,376	\$257,075
	Vice President for Economic Development	\$5,532,696	\$538,541	\$6,071,236
Total		\$8,202,774	\$923,095	\$9,125,869
Marine & Atmos	pheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2020, End of Q	4 Total		
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	Total
Marine & Atmospheric	Marine Environmental Studies	\$12,656	\$6,824	\$19,479
Sciences	Office of the Dean SOMAS	\$5,500,212	\$1,455,812	\$6,956,024
	Sustainability Studies	\$2,807	\$421	\$3,228
Total		\$5,515,675	\$1,463,057	\$6,978,732
Hoalth Scioncos	(HSC) - FY 2020, End of Q4 Total		'	
		Dinast	Ε0.4	Tatal
School Unit Dental Medicine	Organization Name Clinical Practice Management Plan - Dental	Direct \$21,688	F&A \$542	Total
Dental Medicine	Medicine			\$22,230
	General Dentistry	\$13,426	\$6,328	\$19,754
	Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery	\$67,634	\$27,650	\$95,284
	Oral Biology and Pathology	\$520,321	\$202,957	\$723,278
	Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry	\$167,789	\$85,682	\$253,470
	Periodontics	\$175,478	\$54,039	\$229,517
	Prosthodontics and Digital Technology	\$553	\$70	\$623
Health Technology	Clinical Laboratory Sciences	\$29,665	\$2,683	\$32,348
& Management	Health Career Opportunities Program	(\$17)	(\$123)	(\$140)
	Occupational Therapy		(\$49)	(\$49)
	Office of the Dean of Health Technology and Mgt	\$551,183	\$71,322	\$622,505
	Physical Therapy	\$66,251		\$66,251
	Respiratory Care	\$178,073	\$20,743	\$198,816
Nursing	Office of the Dean of Nursing	\$845,806	\$36,053	\$881,859
Social Welfare	Office of the Dean of Social Welfare	\$1,028,991	\$242,627	\$1,271,618
Total		\$3,666,840	\$750,524	\$4,417,364



Total - All Expen	ditures	150,744,353	43,767,585	\$194,511,938
		Direct	F&A	Total
Total		\$2,026,175	\$342,465	\$2,368,640
	Strategic Initiatives	12,870	1,087	\$13,957
	Stony Brook Foundation	31,270		\$31,270
	Sea Grant	1,783,387	298,187	\$2,081,574
	Office of the Dean of Professional Development	6,928	65	\$6,993
	Office of Technology Licensing and Industry Relations	13,798		\$13,798
	Office of Integration of Research, Education, and Professional Development	62,946	35,767	\$98,713
	Center for Developmental Genetics	11,520		\$11,520
Other Units	Administration - Student Affairs	103,456	7,359	\$110,815
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	Total
Others - FY 202	0, End of Q4 Total			
Total		\$6,326,040	\$1,899,641	\$8,225,681
	Turkana Basin Institute	\$28,842		\$28,842
	Staller Center for Performing Arts	\$7,720		\$7,720
	Simons Center for Geometry & Physics	\$376,953	\$44,932	\$421,885
	Office of the Graduate School	\$5,615		\$5,615
	Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies	\$1,031,121	\$22,414	\$1,053,535
	Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries	\$47,544		\$47,544
	Mineral Physics Institute	\$757,614	\$338,539	\$1,096,153
	Mathematical Science Institute	\$60,905	\$35,921	\$96,826
	Laufer Center for Physical and Quantitative Biology	\$1,092,854	\$517,208	\$1,610,06
	International Academic Programs	\$125,455	\$18,818	\$144,273
	Institute for Theoretical Physics	\$1,330,333	\$399,754	\$1,730,086
	Institute for STEM Education	\$59,625	\$26,446	\$86,071
	Institute for Advanced Computational Science	\$960,100	\$402,694	\$1,362,793
Units	Global Health Institute	\$484	\$5	\$489
	Enrollment and Retention	\$6,435	\$543	\$6,979
	Center for Science and Mathematics Education	\$74,142	\$6,103	\$80,24
	Center for Inclusive Education	\$224,375	\$62,116	\$286,491
Journalism	Journalism Program	\$133,898	\$24,150	\$158,047
Business	W. A. Harriman School for Management and Policy	\$2,025	F&A	\$2,029
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	F&A	To